
 

FALL 2025 Graduate Day Classes Graduate Langone 
(evening and weekend classes) 

Undergraduate 

Fall Intensive ​
classes N/A Mon, Aug 18 – Sun, Sep 14 N/A 

 
 

1st day of ​
Fall classes 

MBA1 Launch:  
Mon, Aug 11 - Fri, Aug 15 

Leadership: 
Mon, Aug 18 - Mon, Aug 25 

Langone Lab  
Fri, Sep 5 required in person​

Strategic Communication: ​
Sat, Sep 6 – Sun, Sep 14 

(dates vary) 
Sept 6-7 required in person 

 

Tuesday, September 2 

All other Fall Day classes:  
Tuesday, September 2 

All other Fall Langone classes:  
Monday, September 15 

No Fall Classes 

 
Monday, October 13 
Tuesday, October 14 
Tuesday, November 4 

 
Wednesday, November 26  

through 
Sunday, November 30 

   

Monday, October 13 
Tuesday, November 4 

 
Wednesday, November 26  

through 
Sunday, November 30 

Monday, October 13 
 
 
 

Thursday, November 27 
Friday, November 28 

 
Fall Legislative Day N/A N/A 

Tuesday, October 14 
(UG/University classes meet ​

on a Monday schedule) 
 

Wednesday, November 26​
(UG/University classes meet  

on a Friday schedule) 
 

Last day of fall classes 

​
Classes meeting on… 
Mon/Wed: December 8 

Monday only: December 8 
Tues/Thurs: December 9 
Tuesday only: December 9 

Wednesday only: December  3 
Thursday only: December  4 

 
Please defer to Albert for 

specific course dates 

 
Classes meeting on… 
Mondays: December 8 
Tuesdays: December 9 

Wednesdays: December 10 
Thursdays: December 11 
Saturdays: December 13 

 
 

Please defer to Albert for 
specific course dates 

 

Thursday, December 11 

Fall Final exam 
period 

Fri, Dec 12 - Fri, Dec 19 N/A Mon, Dec 15 – Fri, Dec 19 

SPRING 2026 Graduate Day Classes Graduate Langone 
(evening and weekend classes) Undergraduate 

Winter Intensive​
 classes   

N/A Mon, Jan 5 – Sun, Feb 1 
(Dates vary) 

No classes on Mon, Jan 19 

Mon, Jan 5 – Fri, Jan 16 
(Dates vary) 

 
1st day of ​

Spring classes 

 

Monday, January 26 
 
 

Langone Lab  
Fri, Jan 23 required in person​

Business Communication: ​
Sat, Jan 24 – Sun, Feb 1 

(dates vary) 
Jan 24-25 required in person 

 

Tuesday, January 20 

Monday, February 2 

No spring classes 
February 16 - 17 

Monday, March 16 - Sunday, 
March 22 (Spring Break) 

February 16 - 17 
Monday, March 16 - Sunday, 

March 22 (Spring Break) 

Monday, Feb 16 
Monday, March 16 - Friday, 

March 20 (Spring Break) 

Spring Legislative Day N/A N/A 
Tuesday, February 17 

(UG/University classes meet ​
on a Monday schedule) 



Last day of spring 
classes 

 
Classes meeting on… 

Mon/Wed: May 4 
Monday only: May 4 
Tues/Thurs: May 5 

Tuesday only: May 5 
Wednesday only: Apr 29 

Thursday only: April 30 
 

Please defer to Albert for 
specific course dates 

 

Classes meeting on… 
Mondays: May 4​
Tuesdays: May 5 

Wednesdays: April 29 
Thursdays: April 30 
Saturdays: May 2 

 
 

Please defer to Albert for 
specific course dates 

Tuesday, May 5 

Spring Final exam 
period 

Thurs, May 7 - Wed, May 13 N/A Thurs, May 7 – Wed, May 13 

NYU Commencement Thursday, May 14* 

Stern MBAConvocation To be Announced 

Stern MS Convocation To be Announced 

Stern UC Baccalaureate 
Convocation 

To be Announced 

SUMMER 2026 Graduate Day Classes Graduate Langone 
(evening and weekend classes) 

Undergraduate 

Summer 1 

N/A 

Sat, May 16 – Mon,  June 29 Mon, May 18 – Tues, June 30  

Legislative Day N/A 

June 30 (classes meet on a Friday 
schedule) 

August 12 (classes meet on a Friday 
schedule) 

Summer 2 Tues, June 30 – Sun, August 16 Wed, July 1 – Wed, August 12  

No summer classes 
Monday, May 25 
Friday, June 19  

Thursday,  July 2 - Sun, July 5 

Monday, May 25 
Friday, June 19 
Friday, July 3  

Please defer to Albert for specific course dates 
*COMMENCEMENT DATES PENDING POSSIBLE CHANGES TO THE UNIVERSITY CALENDAR 
http://www.stern.nyu.edu/portal-partners/registrar/academic-calendars 

https://www.nyu.edu/students/student-information-and-resources/registration-records-and-graduation.html

